
ITT has your 2012 – 2013 Saints Tickets! 

For more information call ITT at 228-871-2231.  

$10 Pre Season (20% savings compared to public pricing)  

$52.25 Regular Season (40% savings compared to public pricing) 

$40 Parking Pass 

PRE SEASON   DATE OF GAME/TIME  SALE DATE/TIME 

•Saints vs. Jaguars Friday, Aug.  17 at 7 p.m.  Friday, Aug. 3 at 9 a.m. 

•Saints vs. Texans  Saturday, Aug.  25 at 7 p.m. Monday, Aug.  13 at 9 a.m. 

 

REGULAR SEASON DATE OF GAME/TIME  SALE DATE/TIME 

•Saints vs. Redskins Sunday, Sept. 9 at 12 noon  Monday, Aug. 27 at 9 a.m. 

•Saints. Vs. Chiefs Sunday, Sept. 23 at 12 noon Monday, Sept. 10 at 9 a.m. 

•Saints vs. Chargers Sunday, Oct. 7 at 7:30 p.m.  Monday, Sept. 24 at 9 a.m. 

•Saints vs. Eagles Monday, Nov. 5 at 7:30 p.m. Monday, Oct. 22 at 9 a.m. 

•Saints vs. Falcons Sunday, Nov. 11 at 12 noon  Monday, Oct. 29 at 9 a.m. 

•Saints vs. 49ers Sunday, Nov. 25 at 3:15 p.m. Tuesday, Nov. 13 at 9 a.m. 

•Saints vs. Buccaneers Sunday, Dec. 16 at 12 noon  Monday, Dec. 3 at 9 a.m. 

•Saints vs. Panthers Sunday, Dec. 30 at 12 noon Monday, Dec. 17 at 9 a.m. 

 

•Tickets will go on sale two (2) weeks prior to each game.  

•The first week of sales will be open to Active Duty only.  

•During the second week of sales tickets will be available for purchase to all eligible                

MWR patrons (Active Duty, Reservists, Dependents, Retirees, and DoD employees)              

with proper identification.  

•Limit two (2) per Military ID card.  

•Parking passes are $40 for parking inside of the Superdome Parking Garage and will be                     

available on a first come first serve basis.  

No refunds or exchanges. All ticket prices are subject to change without warning.  ITT is not responsible for 

lost, stolen or laundered tickets and will not replace them. Due to government agency discounts, resale is 

prohibited and not authorized. 


